

SC No.
State Vs. Shoaib
FIR No. 777/18
PS Jaitpur

22.07.2019

Present : Shri Zenul Abedeen, learned Chief Public Prosecutor
for State.

Accused produced in custody.

This is fresh sessions case received after committal. It
be checked and registered.

To come up for consideration on charge on 31.07.2019.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 22.07.2019