

SC No. 306/2019
State Vs. Shoaib
FIR No. 777/2018
PS Jaitpur

14.12.2020

THROUGH PHYSICAL HEARING.

Present: Shri Zenul Abedeen, learned Chief Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused present on bail with learned counsel Shri Rahul
Sharma.

PW7 Shri Bajrang and PW8 Smt. Pawan are examined, cross-examined and discharged.

To come up for remaining PE on 02.02.2021. Witnesses mentioned at Sr. No. 3, 18 and 21 of the list of witnesses be summoned for the next date of hearing.

Witnesses mentioned at Sr. No. 24, 25 and 26 of the list of witnesses be summoned for the next date to be fixed on 02.02.2021.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 14.12.2020