

SC No. 306/2019
STATE Vs. SHOAIB
FIR No. 777 /2018
PS Jaitpur

08.02.2022

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING.

Present: Sh. Salim Khan, Ld. Chief Public Prosecutor for the State.

Accused Shoaib on bail with the counsel Sh. Rahul Sharma.

Sh. Rizwan Ali, Legal Aid Counsel for the complainant.

Put up for further prosecution evidence on

23.03.2022.

(Neena Bansal Krishna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South East, Saket Courts
New Delhi : 08.02.2022 (KSR)