

SC NO. 306/2019
STATE VS. SHOAIB
FIR NO. 777 /2018
PS JAIPUR

30.07.2022

Present: Sh. Jagdamba Pandey, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for
the State.

Accused Shoaib produced from judicial custody, ***though
he is on bail in this case.***

Sh. Rahul Sharma, counsel for the accused.

Sh. Rizwan Ali, Legal Aid Counsel for the Complainant.

Ld. Presiding Officer has gone to attend 1st All India
District Legal Services Authority Meet at Vigyan Bhawan, New Delhi.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose already fixed i.e. for prosecution evidence on **19.09.2022**.

(Reader)
30.07.2022